
BTO, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, 4 Yrs+
Show Date

Handler Horse 1
7

/0
2

/2
4

0
2

/0
3

/2
4

1
4

/0
4

/2
4

0
5

/0
5

/2
4

2
6

/0
5

/2
4

0
1

/0
6

/2
0

2
4

 S
P

A
R

K
L

E

2
8

/0
9

/2
4

2
6

/1
0

/2
4

E
N

D
 O

F
 Y

R
 T

O
T

A
L

O
V

E
R

A
L

L
 P

L
A

C
IN

G

Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 6 7 6 6 6 14 45
Ashley Chapman Foxhills Chief Saxon 7 7 5 12 31
Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze 7 4 10 21
Kerry Cooper Trivial Pursuit 7 7
Sophie Pollock Pembroke Masterplan 7 7
Jaydn Durham 6 6
Joanne Brough River 5 5
Megan Wright Jock Ellis 5 5
Abigail Hutchinson Mister Bobby 5 5
Sandra Robinson Jasper 3 3 placed
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3rd

4th

4th
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6th

6th

6th



BC, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, 4 Yrs+
Show Date
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Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 7 5 4 7 6 14 43
Ashley Chapman Foxhills Chief Saxon 6 6 7 12 31
Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze 4 5 10 19
Jaydn Durham Spectra 6 6 12
Hannah Lightburn Hero’s Lady 5 7 12
Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine 7 5 12
Rosie Tinkler Rembrandt Rockabilly 7 7
Olivia Whitehead Bluetooth 6 6
Kerry Cooper Trivial Pursuit 5 5 placed

Sophie Pollock Pembroke Masterplan 5 5 placed
Christopher Molyneux T Chase The Rainbow 4 4 placed

Megan Bateman Black Pearle 4 4 placed

Abigail Hutchinson Mister Bobby 3 3 placed

Michelle Brooks Texas 3 3 placed

Joanne Brough River 2 2 placed

Sandra Robinson Jasper 2 2 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd 
= 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 

3pts / 6th = 2pts / Not 
Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

5th

6th



BTO, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, Youngstock
Show Date
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Hannah McCulloch Achilty Edge Of Glory 7 7 14 28
Chelcea Brough Theres Only One Eddie 7 12 19
Jaccqueline Abbott Merry Aspen 7 10 17
Laura Richardson Luneside Treacle Toffee 7 7
Kris Messenger Berrylands Magic May 6 6
Amy Edwards Baby Guinness II 6 6
Emily Dixon Cowper Black Beauty 6 6
Lorraine Trafford Queen Of The North 6 6
Cheryl Fitch Miss Aurora Australis 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

5th

5th

6th



BC, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, Youngstock
Show Date
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Hannah McCulloch Achilty Edge Of Glory 6 7 14 27
Ross Ward Derwentview Theodore 7 12 19
Jacqueline Abbott Merry Aspen 7 10 17
Amy Edwards Baby Guinness II 7 7
Owen Airey Freddie 7 7
Kris Messenger Berrylands Magic May 6 6
Laura Richardson Luneside Treacle Toffee 6 6
Cheryl Fitch Miss Aurora Australis 5 5
Christine Sloan Miami Maekno 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th

6th



Coloured Y’stock 1, 2 or 2 Yrs. Any height or type
Show Date
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Joanna Grassing Willowsway Hearts Affire 6 14 20
Lorraine Trafford Queen Of The North 6 12 18
Charles Stewart Hermits Martini Ice 7 10 17
Chelcea Brough Theres Only One eddie 7 6 13
Bethany Clark Drybarrows Lunar Eclipise 8 8
Thomas Partridge Custom Made Big Gun 7 7
Elaine Barclay Burnside Solway Spirit 7 7
Dianne Sharp Station House True Colours 7 7
Jessica Binner Orion’s Nebula 7 7
Lesley Hastie Spirit Of The Strom 6 6 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 
4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / 

Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6th

6th

6th



Trad Solid Colour Feathered Cob or Hogged Cob
Show Date
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Ross Ward Derwentview Theodore 5 14 19
Katya Piskovska Willowsway Mr Johnson 6 12 18
Jack Faunch Luneside Lord Lol 7 7 14
Abigail Hutchinson Mister Bobby 7 n/f 7
Michelle Brooks Texas 6 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



Coloured Hogged Cob
Show Date
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Olivia Whitehead Bluetooth 7 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st



Native Coloured Horse or Pony
Show Date

Handler Horse 1
7

/0
2

/2
4

0
2

/0
3

/2
4

1
4

/0
4

/2
4

0
5

/0
5

/2
4

2
6

/0
5

/2
4

0
1

/0
6

/2
0

2
4

 S
P

A
R

K
L

E

2
8

/0
9

/2
4

2
6

/1
0

/2
4

E
N

D
 O

F
 Y

R
 T

O
T

A
L

O
V

E
R

A
L

L
 P

L
A

C
IN

G

Joanne Brough River 7 n/f n/f n/f 7
Chloe Waugh Stenries View Oliver 7 7
Joanna Grassing Willowsway Hearts Affire 7 7
Lily Moore Apollo 6 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

1st

1st

2nd



Traditional Coloured Horse or Pony
Show Date
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Charles Stewart Hermits Martini Ice 7 14 21
Claire Richardson Irish Xena 6 6 5 17
Ross Ward Savannah Of Derwentview 7 4 11
Rosie Tinkler Rembrandt Rockabilly 7 7
Becci Towers Brian 7 7
Owen Airey Freddie 7 7
Megan Wright Jock Ellis 6 6
Malc Hogg W Mini Muffin 6 6
Ruby Crayston Stenries View Rosa 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th



Plaited Coloured Horse or Pony
Show Date
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Hannah Lightburn Hero’s Lady 7 7 7 14 7 42
Christopher Molyneux Tregeagle Chase The Rainbow 12 12
Laura Hazelhurst Doylan Autumn’s Gift 7 7
David Kerry Zasca 6 6
David Keenan Sarim Splashdown 6 6
David Kerry Zasca 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

5th



Coloured not exc 143cm. STARS Class
Show Date
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Deborah Wright 7 7 6 12 32
Christopher Molyneux T Chase The Rainbow 5 10 15
H & J Waterhouse Willowsway Hearts Affire 14 14
Daisy Wilson Rachael 7 7
Malc Hogg W Mini Muffin 7 7
Lily Moore Apollo 6 6
Debs Cartmel Annie 6 6
Karen Dakin Dilston Cazan 5 5
Helen Kerry Aston End Bellissima 4 4 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

Bradleyfield Wayback 
Wednesday 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th



Coloured exc 143cm. STARS Class
Show Date
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Hannah Lightburn Hero’s Lady 7 6 7 14 34
Bethany Clark Drybarrows Lunar Eclipse 6 5 6 12 29
Ruby Crayston Stenries View Rosa 7 7
Laura Hazelhurst Doylan Autumn’s Gift 7 7
Claire Richardson Irish Xena 5 5

David Keenan Sarim Splashdown 4 4
David Kerry Zasca 3 3

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 
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2nd

3rd
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6th



Equifest Coloured Horse or Pony
Show Date
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Hannah Lightburn Hero’s Lady 7 6 n/f 13
Helen Kerry Aston End Bellissima 5 6 11
Catherine Park Merlin 7 7
Ruby Crayston Stenries View Rosa 7 7
Laura Hazelhurst Doylan Autumn’s Gift 7 7
Joanne Brough River 6 6
Lilly Moore Apollo 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 
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2nd

3rd
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5th



Tiny Tots Handler – STARS Class
Show Date
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Erin A-Young Whinsbeck Mini Muffin 7 6 5 14 32
Lexi Rose Brogden Y Crackerjack 7 7 14
Daisy Wilson Terregles Little Rachel 12 12
Jessica Stancliffe Downies Jack Of Diamonds 7 7
Dottie Tucker Thistledown Pop Idol 7 7
Charlotte Turner Menedth Oleta 7 7
Ottilie Stewart Ravara Mr Tod 7 7
Maddison Binner Golden Elegance 7 7
Sarah Bell Julmar Jupiter 6 6 placed
Charlotte Hancock Waitwith Delyla 6 6 placed
Florence Kerr Special Occassion 4 4 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts 
/ 6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 

1pt 
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Junior Handler – STARS Class
Show Date
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Imongen A-Young Whinsbeck Mini Muffin 7 6 7 5 8 7 7 47
Joseph Park Myrorrmere Mr Potter 7 7 7 10 31
Milly Holme Moonstruck Mischief 6 6 14 26
Grace Baty Silvervale Diamonte 5 4 12 21
Eva-Mae Thwaites Dancer 6 6
Maisy Noble The Cob From Kellys 5 5
Maddicon Binner

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



Young Handler – STARS Class
Show Date
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Kelsey Thompson Rowhill Blaze 7 7 7 7 14 42
Lily Shuttleworth Ginger 6 6 12 24
Caitlin Molyneux Billy Boy 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 28 12
Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd 
= 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 

3pts / 6th = 2pts / Not 
Placed = 1pt 
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Rescue Horse or Pony
Show Date
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Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze 7 7 7 14 35
Sophie Woolaghan Phoebe 6 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd



Plaited Pony, under 148cm, STARS Class. 
Show Date
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Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 7 6 6 6 5 12 42
Geoff Storey Barkway Samsara 7 4 7 7 14 39
Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze 5 7 5 6 10 33
Bethany Clark Drybarrows Lunar Eclipse 5 5 4 14
Jaydn Durham Spectra 6 4 10
Helen Kerry Aston End Bellissima 4 4
Christopher Molyneux T Chase The Rainbow 3 3 placed
Katya Piskovska Showgirl V 2 2 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



Plaited Horse, over 148cm, STARS Class. 
Show Date
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Ashley Chapman Foxhills Chief Saxon 7 5 7 12 31
Hannah McCulloch Achility Edge Of Glory 6 14 20
Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine 7 3 10
Macaila Finch Egypt Mill Duke 7 2 9
Shirley Bennett Crosstana Rebel 5 4 9
Stephanie McCulloch Emerald Orinoco 4 3 2 9
Alice Cassidy Once Upon A Dream 3 4 7
Tracy Breeden Rosehill Noirin 7 7
Richard Nichol Canal Red 7 7
Olivia Whitehead Cuban Sun 6 6
Bella Waugh Centan Lady Caroline 6 6
Amy Edwards Baby Guinness II 6 6
Kerry Cooper Trivial Pursuit 6 6
Sophie Pollock Pembroke Masterplan 6 6
Emma Harris Picanini Jacana 5 5 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 
4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / 

Not Placed = 1pt 
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Critical or Foreign or Heavy Breeds
Show Date
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Meg Tomkinson Eltair 7 14 7 28
Susan Simmons Classic Pradaa 7 7 14
Tracy Breeden Rosehill Noirin 7 7 14
Megan Bateman Black Pearle 7 7 14
David Kerry Zasca 6 6 12

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 
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Veteran, 15 yrs & over, STARS Class.
Show Date

Handler Horse 1
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Meg Tomlinson Eltair 7 14 7 28
Stephanie McCulloch Emerald Orinoco 6 4 6 10 26
Katy Stock Rushfield Oh So Smart 7 12 19
Shirley Bennett Crosstana Rebel 7 7 4 18
Sophie Woolaghan Glanymor Morvyn 5 6 6 17
Breagh Keenan Eden OJ 5 8 13
Tracy Mitchell Nerwyn Leonardo 4 5 9 placed
Layla Bell Jess 6 7 placed
Sofia Zanacchi Longslade Puffin 7 7 placed
Emma Harris Picanini Jacana 6 6 placed
Katya Piskovska Showgirl V 5 5 placed
Joanne Brough Bridge End Billy 4 4 placed
Susan Simmons Classic Prada 3 3 placed
Karen Dakin Dilston Cazan 2 2 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



In Hand Cob (Trad/Solid/Hogged, etc). STARS Class
Show Date
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Jessica Woolaghan Maverick VI 7 2 7 6 12 34
Lorraine Trafford Queen Of The North 7 14 21
Claire Richardson Irish Xena 4 6 5 15
Breagh Keenan Eden OJ 4 10 14
Abigail Hutchinson Mister Bobby 5 3 8
Joanne Brough Bridge End Billy 8 8
Thomas Partridge Custom Made Big Gun 7 7
Catherine Park Merlin 6 6 placed
Megan Wright Jock Ellis 6 6 placed
Rosie Tinkler Rembrandt Rockabilly 5 5 placed
Jack Faunch Luneside Lord Lol 3 2 5 placed
katya Piskovska Willowsway Mr Johnson 5 5 placed
Beccy Towers Brian 4 4 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

6th



Thoroughbred or Ex Racer or Been Race Trained
Show Date
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Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine 7 7 14
Macaila Finch Egypt Mill Duke 7 6 n/f n/f 13
Katie Cowin Claudia Marcella 7 7
Olivia Whitehead Cuban Sun 6 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th





Youngstock, Any type, STARS Class.
Show Date

Handler Horse 1
7

/0
2

/2
4

0
2

/0
3

/2
4

1
4

/0
4

/2
4

0
5

/0
5

/2
4

2
6

/0
5

/2
4

0
1

/0
6

/2
0

2
4

 S
P

A
R

K
L

E

2
8

/0
9

/2
4

2
6

/1
0

/2
4

Y
E

A
R

 E
N

D
 P

O
IN

T
S

 T
O

T
A

L

O
V

E
R

A
L

L
 P

L
A

C
IN

G

Tom Peet Monivea The Dark Secret 7 7 7 6 14 7 38
Deborah Wright 7 2 7 10 26
Sarah Cocklety Greenholme Puma 6 6 3 6 21
Marion Hutcheson Roandale Royal Duke 3 6 8 17
Hannah McCulloch Achility Edge Of Glory 5 12 17
Alice Cassidy Once Upon A Dream 4 4 5 13
Ross Ward Derwentview Theodore 6 5 11
Christine Sloan Miami Machno 6 6 placed
Chelcea Brough Theres Only One Eddie 5 5 placed
Melissa Firsyth Wilma Lucky Star 5 5 placed
Jessica Binner Orion’s Nebula 5 5 placed
Cheryl Fitch Miss Aurora Australis 4 4 placed
Amy Edwards Baby Guinness II 4 4 placed
Loren Pritchard Gadlys Poplin 4 4 placed
Katie Cowin Claudia Marcella 4 4 placed
Bethany Clark Drybarrows Lunar Eclipse 3 3 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st
Bradleyfield Wayback 
Wednesday 2nd

3rd
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4th

5th

6th



BTO, M&M, 4 yrs+
Show Date
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Holly Hardy Hartside Bonny Bonfire 7 7 10 24
Tracy Mitchell Nerwyn Leonardo 6 12 18
Andrew Elsworth Suckfield Smasher 14 14
Daisy Price Rosscon The Showman 7 7
Tina Harvey Roandale Beau 7 7
Kerry Halliday Delta’s Dark Knight 7 7
Lexi Rose Brogden Yddol Crackerjack 6 6
Gary Pigney Trofarth William 5 5
Catherine Jenkinson Lammerside Red Rocket 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

5th

6th

6th



BC, M&M, 4 yrs +
Show Date
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Loren Pritchard Gyrnos Lucas 6 7 5 8 26
Charlotte Hey Birkcross Nite Queen 7 14 21
Andrew Elsworth Suckfield Smasher 12 12
Catherine Jenkinson Lammerside Red Rocket 10 10
Daisy Price Rosscon The Showman 7 7
Tina Harvey Roandale Beau 7 7
Kate Braniff Nappa Honeymoon 7 7
Jolene Farrell Blackator Mozart 7 7
Fiona Blenkarn Glengask Senator 6 6
Kerry Halliday Delta’s Dark Knight 6 6
Daisy Wilson Racheal 6 6
Cam Best Lowmill Maisie 6 6
Rose Willan Angleica Jessie 6 6
Sienna Bell Krypton Celeste 5 5 placed
Helene Westwood Merribridge Eloise 5 5 placed
Gary Pigney Trofarth William 5 5 placed
Faith Blackie Bedwelty Mai 5 5 placed
Sarah Doran Balmoral Squire 4 4 placed
Alison Brogden Yddol Crackerjack 4 4 placed
Holly Hardy Hartside Bonny Bonfire 4 4 placed
Sofia Zanacchi Longslade Puffin 3 3 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd
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BTO, M&M, Youngstock
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Brian Wood Liddlesdale Sunlight 7 6 7 14 34
Melissa Forsyth Wilma Lucky Star 7 7 14
Holly Hardy Hartside Pearl 7 7
Fiona Blenkarn Talgarth Velvet Vicky 7 7
Millie Price Clonbon Surprise 6 6
Danielle Instance Coppathorne Vengeance 6 6
Marnie Jackson Trimar Calypso 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

5th



BC, M&M, Youngstock
Show Date
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Brian Wood Liddlesdale Sunlight 6 7 7 10 30
Sean Allan Lowshires Helm Spirit 7 12 19
Gail Fitzsimmons Whitefield Princess Dessire 14 14
Melissa Forsyth Wilma Lucky Star 4 7 11
Catherine Park Rhydyfelin Song Of The Sparrow 7 7
Danielle Instance Coppathorne Vengeance 7 7
Millie Price Clonbon Surprise 6 6
Loren Pritchard Pontblyddyn Milwr 6 6
Harvey Park Trimar Calypso 6 6 placed
Emma Brook Bowins Bubbles 5 5 placed
Loren Pritchard Trimar Dolen Ffwythau 5 5 placed
Loren Pritchard P Milwr 5 5 placed
Loren Pritchard Gadleys Poplin 3 3 placed
Elaine Allan Lowshires Betty Boo 2 2 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 
4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / 

Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
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Fell or Dales 4 yrs & over
Show Date
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Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly 7 7 7 5 6 12 44
Susan Chap-Lacey Peepings Daisy 5 5 6 4 5 25
Charlotte Hey Birkcross Nite Queen 6 14 20
Catherine Jenkinson Lammerside Red Rocket 7 10 17
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennis The Menace 4 6 10
Abby Cockbain Carrock Bonny Lass 7 7
Liam Thompson Castlehill Lady Penelope 7 7
Emily Lewthwaite Byebeck Yeoman 6 6 placed
Alex Robinson Greenholme Orrianna 6 6 placed
Charles Stewart Lanerbrook Nutmeg 4 4 placed
Tina Harvey Roandale Beau 3 3 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6th



Fell or Dales Youngstock
Show Date
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Liam Thompson Wearside Raven 7 7 14 7 35
Marion Hutcheson Roandale Royal Duke 7 5 7 12 31
Sarah Cockelty Kinniside Annabelle 6 10 16
Sarah Cockelty Greenholme Puma 3 6 4 13
Amy Balmer Grassgill Talos 7 7
Courtney Savage Deepghyll Flash 6 6
Hannah-Mary Stewart Griseburn Rachael 6 6
Emma Brook Bowins Bubbles 5 5 placed
Anna Metcalfe Greenholme On Q 5 5 placed
Anna Metcalfe Morlandsdale Briar 4 4 placed
Sally Atkinson Greenholme Polly Perkins 2 2 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 
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3rd
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M&M Yearling
Show Date
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Holly/Simon  Hardy Hartside Pearl 6 6 6 14 32
Loren Pritchard Pontblyddyn Milwr 7 4 12 23
Elaine Allan Lowshires Betty Boo 7 7
Liam Thompson Wearside Lilian 7 7
Harvey Park Trimar Calypso 7 7
Marnie Jackson Trimar Calypso 7 7
Sarah Cockelty Kinniside Annabelle 5 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd
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M&M 2 yr old
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Brian Wood Liddlesdale Sunlight 6 7 6 14 33
Melissa Forsyth Wilma Lucky Star 6 7 13
Sarah Cockelty Kinniside Annabelle 12 12
Anna Metcalfe Morlandsdale Briar 7 7
Hannah-Mary Stewart Griseburn Rachael 7 7
Anna Metcalfe Greenholme On Q 7 7
Danielle Istance Coppathorne Vengeance 7 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 

= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st
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3rd

4th
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M&M 3 yr old
Show Date
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Elaine Allan Lowshires Helm Spirit 2 6 12 20
Gail Fitzsimmons Whitefield Princess Dessire 14 14
Sarah Cockelty Greenholme Puma 6 7 13
Liam Thompson Wearside Raven 7 n/f 7
Ellie Street Ballymac Cody 7 7
Loren Pritchard Trimar Dolen Ffwythau 7 7
Fiona Blenkarn Talgarth Velvet Vicky 7 7
Millie Price Clonbon Surprise 5 5
Loren Pritchard Gadleys Poplin 4 4
Fiona Blenkarn Wrentnall Sebastian 3 3 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 
4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / 

Not Placed = 1pt 
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Unreg or Part Bred M&M
Show Date
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Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze 7 7 n/f n/f 14 28
Fiona Blenkarn Brookvale Royal Trooper 7 7
Joseph Park Myrorrmere Mr Potter 6 6
Sandra Robinson Jasper 6 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd



Equifest Small Breeds M&M, STARS Class
Show Date

Handler Horse 1
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Neive Lacey-Chapp Waitwith Lady Jane 6 4 4 5 6 14 39
Loren Pritchard Gurnos Lucas 7 7 6 8 28
Geoff Storey Liddesdale Sunrise 6 5 7 7 25
Holly Hardy Hartside Bonny Bonfire 4 5 12 21
Helene Westwood Merribridge Eloise 7 3 10 20
Katie Cowin Northwest Rambo 7 7
Debs Cartmel Annie 6 6 placed
Jolene Blackator Mozart 6 6 placed
Sienna Bell Kryton Celeste 5 5 placed
Lily Moore Causemountain Defiance 5 5 placed
Holly Hardy Hartside Pearl 2 3 5 placed
Rose Willan Angelica Jessie 5 5 placed
Fiona Blenkarn Wrenthall Sebastian 4 4 placed
Cam Best Lowmill Maisie 4 4 placed
Kate Braniff Nappa Honeymoon 3 3 placed
Tracy Mitchell Newyn Leonardo 2 2 placed
Megan Holmes Liddlesdale Imogen 2 2 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts 
/ 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 

2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



Equifest Large Breeds M&M, STARS Class
Show Date
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Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly 7 7 7 7 7 12 47
Susan Chapp-Lacey Peepings Daisy 3 5 6 5 5 8 32
Andrew Elsworth Suckfield Smasher 6 4 10 20
Liam Thompson Wearside Raven 14 14
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennis The Menace 4 7 11
Sarah Cockelty Greenholme Puma 4 3 3 10
Daisy Price Rosscon The Showman 6 6 placed
Charlotte Hey Birkcross Nite Queen 6 6 placed
Catherine Jenkinson Lammerside Red Rocket 6 6 placed
Emily Lewthwaite Byebeck Yeoman 5 5 placed
Gary Pigney Trofarth William 5 5 placed
Faith Blackie Bedwelty Mai 4 4 placed
Millie Price Clonbon Surprise 2 2 placed
Marion Hutcheson Roandale Royal Duke 2 2 placed
Loren Pritchard Trimar Dolen Ffrwythau 2 2 placed
Elaine Allan Lowshires Helm Spirit 1 1 placed

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 
5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



Champions & Reserves List
Show Date

Handler Horse 7 1
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Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze
Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter
Hannah Lightburn Hero’s Lady
Joanne Brough River
Tom Peet Monivea The Dark Secret
Daisy Price Rosscon The Showman
Melissa Forsyth Wilma Lucky Star
Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly
Liam Thompson Wearside Raven
Helene Westwood Merribridge Eloise
Gillian McMurray Trailtrow Tianavaig
Shirley Clarke Kershope Monarch
Tina Harvey Roandale Beau
Fiona Blenkarn Glanask Senator
Chloe Waugh Stenries View Oliver
Geoff Storey Barkway Samsara

Debbie Wright
Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine
Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly
Helene Westwood Merribridge Eloise
Gillian McMurray Trailtrow Tianavaig
Jessica Stancliffe Downies Jack Of Diamonds
Imogen A-Young W Mini Muffin
Kesey Thompson Rowhill Blaze
Erin A-Young W Mini Muffin

Bradleyfield Wayback 
Wednesday





2023 SPARKET IN HAND POINTS SECTION & OVERALL IN HAND CHAMPIONS 

BEST TURNED OUT CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 45 pts
Reserve Brian Wood Liddlesdale Starlight 34 pts

BEST CONDITION CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 43 pts
Reserve Brian Wood Liddlesdale Starlight 30 pts

TB / Critical / Rare / Foreign Breeds Championship SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Meg Tomlinson Eltaire 28 pts
Reserve Susan Simmons Classic Prada 14 pts
Reserve Tracy Breeden Rosehill Noirin 14 pts
Reserve Megan Bateman Black Pearle 14 pts
Reserve Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine 14 pts

VETERAN  CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION  SASH WINNERS
Champion Meg Tomlinson Eltaire 28 pts
Reserve Stephanie McCulloch Emerald Orinoco 26 pts

YOUNG HANDLER CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion
Reserve

COLOURED CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Hannah Lighthburn Hero’s Lady 42 pts
Reserve Jessica Woolaghan Maverick VI 34 pts

PLAITED PONY/HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 42 pts
Reserve Geoff Storey Barkway Samsara 39 pts



FELL & DALES CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly 44 pts
Reserve Liam Thompson Wearside Raven 35 pts

M & M YOUNGSTOCK CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Brian Wood Liddlesdale Sunlight 33 pts
Reserve Holly Hardy Hartside Pearl 32 pts

M & M SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly 47 pts
Reserve Neive Lacey-Chapplehow Waitwith Lady Jayne 39 pts

M&M SUPREME CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION SASH WINNERS
Champion Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly 47 pts
Reserve Neive Lacey-Chapplehow Waitwith Lady Jayne 39 pts

2020 SPARKLE IN HAND SUPREME CHAMPION SASH WINNERS
SUPREME Richard Balmer Grassgill Holly 47 pts
RESERVE Joseph Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 43 pts

Geoff Storey Barkway Samsara 39 pts
Neive Lacey-Chapplehow Waitwith Lady Jayne 39 pts
Liam Thompson Wearside Raven 35 pts

1st RESERVE
1st RESERVE
2nd RESERVE


	BTO, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, 4Yrs+
	BC, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, 4 Yrs+
	BTO, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, Youngstock
	BC, Plaited, Col, Non M&M, Youngstock
	Coloured Y'stock 1, 2 or 3 Yrs. Any height or Type
	Trad Solid Colour Feathered Cob or Hogged Cob
	Hogged Coloured Cob
	Native Coloured Horse or Pony
	Traditional Coloured Horse or Pony
	Plaited Coloured Horse or Pony
	Coloured not exc 143cm. STARS Class
	Coloured exc 143cm. STARS Class
	Equifest Coloured Horse or Pony
	Tiny Tots Handler -STARS Class
	Junior Handler - STARS Class
	Young Handler - STARS Class
	Rescue Horse or Pony
	Plaited Pony, under 148cm, STARS Class.
	Plaited Horse, over 148cm, STARS Class.
	Critical or Foreign or Heavy Breeds
	Veteran, 15 yrs & over, STARS Class.
	In Hand Cob (Trad.Solid.Hogged, etc) STARS Class
	Thoroughbred or Ex Racer or Been Race Trained
	Youngstock, Any Type, 3 yrs & under, STARS Class
	BTO, M&M 4 yrs +
	BC, M&M, 4 yrs +
	BTO, M&M, Youngstock
	BC, M&M, Youngstock
	Fell or Dales 4 yrs & over
	Fell or Dales Youngstock
	M&M Yearling
	M&M 2 yr old
	M&M 3 yr old
	Unreg or Part bred M&M
	Equifest Small Breeds M&M, STARS Points Class
	Equifest Large Breeds M&M, STARS Class
	Champions & Reserves List
	Section & Overall Champions

